Ver.: 01
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
CAPS (IPB 2023 TYPE A)
XXX  - dimension [mm]
YYY - 3 first letters of a colour
ZZ - hue (shade) type
SH  - shine (gloss)    ///    MT  - matt    ///    GL - glitter    ///    OP  -opalin
STANDARD COLOURS (IPB 2021 TYPE A)
Date: 2023.06.04
PCV BAUBLES - PRICE LIST 2023
PVC BAUBLES IPB 2023 - TYPE A (IPB STANDARD)
CATALOG NUMBERS (IPB 2021 TYPE A)
BAU  - bauble
PVC - material
60mm - 100mm 120mm - 600mm
different kinds
ul. Pyskowicka 6, 41-800 Zabrze
T/F: +48 32 630 18 20 | M: office@ipb-decoration.eu | www.ipb-decoration.eu
  1 / 8
PIC. INDEX CAT. NUMBER DESCRIPTION MQO
BASIC PRICE
EUR
120-2802 BAUPVC-060-GOL01-SH 60 mm, gold-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP03 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-2803 BAUPVC-080-GOL01-SH 80 mm, gold-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP03 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-2804 BAUPVC-100-GOL01-SH 100 mm, gold-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP03 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-2805 BAUPVC-120-GOL01-SH 120 mm, gold-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP03 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-2806 BAUPVC-150-GOL01-SH 150 mm, gold-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP03 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-2807 BAUPVC-200-GOL01-SH 200 mm, gold-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP03 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-2808 BAUPVC-250-GOL01-SH 250 mm, gold-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP03 8 pcs 14,22 €
120-2809 BAUPVC-300-GOL01-SH 300 mm, gold-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP03 1 pcs 26,18 €
120-2915 BAUPVC-060-GOL01-MT 60 mm, gold-01, matt, eq.: PLM03 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-2916 BAUPVC-080-GOL01-MT 80 mm, gold-01, matt, eq.: PLM03 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-2917 BAUPVC-100-GOL01-MT 100 mm, gold-01, matt, eq.: PLM03 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-2918 BAUPVC-120-GOL01-MT 120 mm, gold-01, matt, eq.: PLM03 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-2919 BAUPVC-150-GOL01-MT 150 mm, gold-01, matt, eq.: PLM03 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-2920 BAUPVC-200-GOL01-MT 200 mm, gold-01, matt, eq.: PLM03 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-2921 BAUPVC-250-GOL01-MT 250 mm, gold-01, matt, eq.: PLM03 8 pcs 14,22 €
120-2922 BAUPVC-300-GOL01-MT 300 mm, gold-01, matt, eq.: PLM03 1 pcs 26,18 €
120-3025 BAUPVC-060-GOL01-GL 60 mm, gold-01, gliter, eq.: PLB02 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-3026 BAUPVC-080-GOL01-GL 80 mm, gold-01, gliter, eq.: PLB02 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-3027 BAUPVC-100-GOL01-GL 100 mm, gold-01, gliter, eq.: PLB02 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-3028 BAUPVC-120-GOL01-GL 120 mm, gold-01, gliter, eq.: PLB02 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-3029 BAUPVC-150-GOL01-GL 150 mm, gold-01, gliter, eq.: PLB02 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-3030 BAUPVC-200-GOL01-GL 200 mm, gold-01, gliter, eq.: PLB02 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-3031 BAUPVC-250-GOL01-GL 250 mm, gold-01, gliter, eq.: PLB02 8 pcs 14,22 €
120-3032 BAUPVC-300-GOL01-GL 300 mm, gold-01, gliter, eq.: PLB02 1 pcs 36,00 €
120-3281 BAUPVC-040-GOL01-OP 40 mm, gold-01, opalin, eq.: - 200 pcs 0,28 €
120-3136 BAUPVC-060-GOL01-OP 60 mm, gold-01, opalin, eq.: - 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-3137 BAUPVC-080-GOL01-OP 80 mm, gold-01, opalin, eq.: - 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-3138 BAUPVC-100-GOL01-OP 100 mm, gold-01, opalin, eq.: - 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-3139 BAUPVC-120-GOL01-OP 120 mm, gold-01, opalin, eq.: - 108 pcs 3,16 €
120-3140 BAUPVC-150-GOL01-OP 150 mm, gold-01, opalin, eq.: - 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-3141 BAUPVC-200-GOL01-OP 200 mm, gold-01, opalin, eq.: - 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-3142 BAUPVC-250-GOL01-OP 250 mm, gold-01, opalin, eq.: - 8 pcs 14,22 €
120-3143 BAUPVC-300-GOL01-OP 300 mm, gold-01, opalin, eq.: - 1 pcs 26,18 €
120-3145 BAUPVC-500-GOL01-OP 500 mm, gold-01, opalin, eq.: - 1 pcs 163,25 €
120-3146 BAUPVC-600-GOL01-OP 600 mm, gold-01, opalin, eq.: - 1 pcs 268,87 €
120-2813 BAUPVC-060-GOL02-SH 60 mm, gold-02, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP04 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-2814 BAUPVC-080-GOL02-SH 80 mm, gold-02, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP04 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-2815 BAUPVC-100-GOL02-SH 100 mm, gold-02, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP04 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-2816 BAUPVC-120-GOL02-SH 120 mm, gold-02, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP04 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-2817 BAUPVC-150-GOL02-SH 150 mm, gold-02, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP04 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-2818 BAUPVC-200-GOL02-SH 200 mm, gold-02, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP04 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-2819 BAUPVC-250-GOL02-SH 250 mm, gold-02, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP04 8 pcs 17,25 €
120-2820 BAUPVC-300-GOL02-SH 300 mm, gold-02, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP04 1 pcs 36,00 €
120-2926 BAUPVC-060-GOL02-MT 60 mm, gold-02, matt, eq.: PLM04 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-2927 BAUPVC-080-GOL02-MT 80 mm, gold-02, matt, eq.: PLM04 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-2928 BAUPVC-100-GOL02-MT 100 mm, gold-02, matt, eq.: PLM04 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-2929 BAUPVC-120-GOL02-MT 120 mm, gold-02, matt, eq.: PLM04 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-2930 BAUPVC-150-GOL02-MT 150 mm, gold-02, matt, eq.: PLM04 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-2931 BAUPVC-200-GOL02-MT 200 mm, gold-02, matt, eq.: PLM04 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-2932 BAUPVC-250-GOL02-MT 250 mm, gold-02, matt, eq.: PLM04 8 pcs 17,25 €
120-2933 BAUPVC-300-GOL02-MT 300 mm, gold-02, matt, eq.: PLM04 1 pcs 36,00 €
120-3037 BAUPVC-060-GOL02-GL 60 mm, gold-02, gliter, eq.: PLB04 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-3038 BAUPVC-080-GOL02-GL 80 mm, gold-02, gliter, eq.: PLB04 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-3039 BAUPVC-100-GOL02-GL 100 mm, gold-02, gliter, eq.: PLB04 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-3040 BAUPVC-120-GOL02-GL 120 mm, gold-02, gliter, eq.: PLB04 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-3041 BAUPVC-150-GOL02-GL 150 mm, gold-02, gliter, eq.: PLB04 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-3042 BAUPVC-200-GOL02-GL 200 mm, gold-02, gliter, eq.: PLB04 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-3043 BAUPVC-250-GOL02-GL 250 mm, gold-02, gliter, eq.: PLB04 8 pcs 14,22 €
120-3044 BAUPVC-300-GOL02-GL 300 mm, gold-02, gliter, eq.: PLB04 1 pcs 36,00 €
ul. Pyskowicka 6, 41-800 Zabrze
T/F: +48 32 630 18 20 | M: office@ipb-decoration.eu | www.ipb-decoration.eu
  2 / 8
PIC. INDEX CAT. NUMBER DESCRIPTION MQO
BASIC PRICE
EUR
120-3282 BAUPVC-040-GOL02-OP 40 mm, gold-02, opalin, eq.: - 200 pcs 0,28 €
120-3147 BAUPVC-060-GOL02-OP 60 mm, gold-02, opalin, eq.: - 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-3148 BAUPVC-080-GOL02-OP 80 mm, gold-02, opalin, eq.: - 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-3149 BAUPVC-100-GOL02-OP 100 mm, gold-02, opalin, eq.: - 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-3150 BAUPVC-120-GOL02-OP 120 mm, gold-02, opalin, eq.: - 108 pcs 3,16 €
120-3151 BAUPVC-150-GOL02-OP 150 mm, gold-02, opalin, eq.: - 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-3152 BAUPVC-200-GOL02-OP 200 mm, gold-02, opalin, eq.: - 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-3153 BAUPVC-250-GOL02-OP 250 mm, gold-02, opalin, eq.: - 8 pcs 17,25 €
120-3154 BAUPVC-300-GOL02-OP 300 mm, gold-02, opalin, eq.: - 1 pcs 36,00 €
120-2791 BAUPVC-060-SIL01-SH 60 mm, silver-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP01 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-2792 BAUPVC-080-SIL01-SH 80 mm, silver-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP01 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-2793 BAUPVC-100-SIL01-SH 100 mm, silver-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP01 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-2794 BAUPVC-120-SIL01-SH 120 mm, silver-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP01 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-2795 BAUPVC-150-SIL01-SH 150 mm, silver-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP01 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-2796 BAUPVC-200-SIL01-SH 200 mm, silver-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP01 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-2797 BAUPVC-250-SIL01-SH 250 mm, silver-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP01 8 pcs 14,22 €
120-2798 BAUPVC-300-SIL01-SH 300 mm, silver-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP01 1 pcs 26,18 €
120-2800 BAUPVC-500-SIL01-SH 500 mm, silver-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP01 1 pcs 163,25 €
120-2903 BAUPVC-060-SIL01-MT 60 mm, silver-01, matt, eq.: PLM01 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-2904 BAUPVC-080-SIL01-MT 80 mm, silver-01, matt, eq.: PLM01 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-2905 BAUPVC-100-SIL01-MT 100 mm, silver-01, matt, eq.: PLM01 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-2906 BAUPVC-120-SIL01-MT 120 mm, silver-01, matt, eq.: PLM01 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-2907 BAUPVC-150-SIL01-MT 150 mm, silver-01, matt, eq.: PLM01 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-2908 BAUPVC-200-SIL01-MT 200 mm, silver-01, matt, eq.: PLM01 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-2909 BAUPVC-250-SIL01-MT 250 mm, silver-01, matt, eq.: PLM01 8 pcs 14,22 €
120-2910 BAUPVC-300-SIL01-MT 300 mm, silver-01, matt, eq.: PLM01 1 pcs 26,18 €
120-3014 BAUPVC-060-SIL01-GL 60 mm, silver-01, gliter, eq.: PLB14 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-3015 BAUPVC-080-SIL01-GL 80 mm, silver-01, gliter, eq.: PLB14 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-3016 BAUPVC-100-SIL01-GL 100 mm, silver-01, gliter, eq.: PLB14 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-3017 BAUPVC-120-SIL01-GL 120 mm, silver-01, gliter, eq.: PLB14 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-3018 BAUPVC-150-SIL01-GL 150 mm, silver-01, gliter, eq.: PLB14 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-3019 BAUPVC-200-SIL01-GL 200 mm, silver-01, gliter, eq.: PLB14 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-3020 BAUPVC-250-SIL01-GL 250 mm, silver-01, gliter, eq.: PLB14 8 pcs 14,22 €
120-3021 BAUPVC-300-SIL01-GL 300 mm, silver-01, gliter, eq.: PLB14 1 pcs 36,00 €
120-3283 BAUPVC-040-SIL01-OP 40 mm, silver-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP11 200 pcs 0,28 €
120-3125 BAUPVC-060-SIL01-OP 60 mm, silver-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP11 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-3126 BAUPVC-080-SIL01-OP 80 mm, silver-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP11 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-3127 BAUPVC-100-SIL01-OP 100 mm, silver-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP11 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-3128 BAUPVC-120-SIL01-OP 120 mm, silver-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP11 108 pcs 3,16 €
120-3129 BAUPVC-150-SIL01-OP 150 mm, silver-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP11 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-3130 BAUPVC-200-SIL01-OP 200 mm, silver-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP11 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-3131 BAUPVC-250-SIL01-OP 250 mm, silver-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP11 8 pcs 14,22 €
120-3132 BAUPVC-300-SIL01-OP 300 mm, silver-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP11 1 pcs 26,18 €
120-3134 BAUPVC-500-SIL01-OP 500 mm, silver-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP11 1 pcs 163,25 €
120-3135 BAUPVC-600-SIL01-OP 600 mm, silver-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP11 1 pcs 268,87 €
120-2824 BAUPVC-060-CHA01-SH 60 mm, champ.-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP10 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-2825 BAUPVC-080-CHA01-SH 80 mm, champ.-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP10 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-2826 BAUPVC-100-CHA01-SH 100 mm, champ.-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP10 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-2827 BAUPVC-120-CHA01-SH 120 mm, champ.-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP10 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-2828 BAUPVC-150-CHA01-SH 150 mm, champ.-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP10 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-2829 BAUPVC-200-CHA01-SH 200 mm, champ.-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP10 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-2830 BAUPVC-250-CHA01-SH 250 mm, champ.-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP10 8 pcs 17,25 €
120-2831 BAUPVC-300-CHA01-SH 300 mm, champ.-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP10 1 pcs 36,00 €
120-2937 BAUPVC-060-CHA01-MT 60 mm, champ.-01, matt, eq.: PLM10 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-2938 BAUPVC-080-CHA01-MT 80 mm, champ.-01, matt, eq.: PLM10 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-2939 BAUPVC-100-CHA01-MT 100 mm, champ.-01, matt, eq.: PLM10 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-2940 BAUPVC-120-CHA01-MT 120 mm, champ.-01, matt, eq.: PLM10 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-2941 BAUPVC-150-CHA01-MT 150 mm, champ.-01, matt, eq.: PLM10 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-2942 BAUPVC-200-CHA01-MT 200 mm, champ.-01, matt, eq.: PLM10 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-2943 BAUPVC-250-CHA01-MT 250 mm, champ.-01, matt, eq.: PLM10 8 pcs 17,25 €
120-2944 BAUPVC-300-CHA01-MT 300 mm, champ.-01, matt, eq.: PLM10 1 pcs 36,00 €
120-3048 BAUPVC-060-CHA01-GL 60 mm, champ.-01, gliter, eq.: PLB37 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-3049 BAUPVC-080-CHA01-GL 80 mm, champ.-01, gliter, eq.: PLB37 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-3050 BAUPVC-100-CHA01-GL 100 mm, champ.-01, gliter, eq.: PLB37 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-3051 BAUPVC-120-CHA01-GL 120 mm, champ.-01, gliter, eq.: PLB37 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-3052 BAUPVC-150-CHA01-GL 150 mm, champ.-01, gliter, eq.: PLB37 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-3053 BAUPVC-200-CHA01-GL 200 mm, champ.-01, gliter, eq.: PLB37 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-3054 BAUPVC-250-CHA01-GL 250 mm, champ.-01, gliter, eq.: PLB37 8 pcs 14,22 €
120-3055 BAUPVC-300-CHA01-GL 300 mm, champ.-01, gliter, eq.: PLB37 1 pcs 36,00 €
ul. Pyskowicka 6, 41-800 Zabrze
T/F: +48 32 630 18 20 | M: office@ipb-decoration.eu | www.ipb-decoration.eu
  3 / 8
PIC. INDEX CAT. NUMBER DESCRIPTION MQO
BASIC PRICE
EUR
120-3289 BAUPVC-040-CHA01-OP 40 mm, champ.-01, opalin, eq.: - 200 pcs 0,28 €
120-3158 BAUPVC-060-CHA01-OP 60 mm, champ.-01, opalin, eq.: - 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-3159 BAUPVC-080-CHA01-OP 80 mm, champ.-01, opalin, eq.: - 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-3160 BAUPVC-100-CHA01-OP 100 mm, champ.-01, opalin, eq.: - 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-3161 BAUPVC-120-CHA01-OP 120 mm, champ.-01, opalin, eq.: - 108 pcs 3,16 €
120-3162 BAUPVC-150-CHA01-OP 150 mm, champ.-01, opalin, eq.: - 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-3163 BAUPVC-200-CHA01-OP 200 mm, champ.-01, opalin, eq.: - 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-3164 BAUPVC-250-CHA01-OP 250 mm, champ.-01, opalin, eq.: - 8 pcs 17,25 €
120-3165 BAUPVC-300-CHA01-OP 300 mm, champ.-01, opalin, eq.: - 1 pcs 36,00 €
120-3167 BAUPVC-500-CHA01-OP 500 mm, champ.-01, opalin, eq.: - 1 pcs 163,25 €
120-3168 BAUPVC-600-CHA01-OP 600 mm, champ.-01, opalin, eq.: - 1 pcs 268,87 €
120-2835 BAUPVC-060-COP01-SH 60 mm, copper-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP11 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-2836 BAUPVC-080-COP01-SH 80 mm, copper-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP11 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-2838 BAUPVC-100-COP01-SH 100 mm, copper-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP11 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-2839 BAUPVC-120-COP01-SH 120 mm, copper-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP11 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-2840 BAUPVC-150-COP01-SH 150 mm, copper-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP11 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-2841 BAUPVC-200-COP01-SH 200 mm, copper-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP11 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-2842 BAUPVC-250-COP01-SH 250 mm, copper-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP11 8 pcs 17,25 €
120-2843 BAUPVC-300-COP01-SH 300 mm, copper-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP11 1 pcs 36,00 €
120-2948 BAUPVC-060-COP01-MT 60 mm, copper-01, matt, eq.: PLM11 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-2949 BAUPVC-080-COP01-MT 80 mm, copper-01, matt, eq.: PLM11 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-2950 BAUPVC-100-COP01-MT 100 mm, copper-01, matt, eq.: PLM11 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-2951 BAUPVC-120-COP01-MT 120 mm, copper-01, matt, eq.: PLM11 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-2952 BAUPVC-150-COP01-MT 150 mm, copper-01, matt, eq.: PLM11 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-2953 BAUPVC-200-COP01-MT 200 mm, copper-01, matt, eq.: PLM11 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-2954 BAUPVC-250-COP01-MT 250 mm, copper-01, matt, eq.: PLM11 8 pcs 17,25 €
120-2955 BAUPVC-300-COP01-MT 300 mm, copper-01, matt, eq.: PLM11 1 pcs 36,00 €
120-3059 BAUPVC-060-COP01-GL 60 mm, copper-01, gliter, eq.: PLB11 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-3060 BAUPVC-080-COP01-GL 80 mm, copper-01, gliter, eq.: PLB11 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-3061 BAUPVC-100-COP01-GL 100 mm, copper-01, gliter, eq.: PLB11 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-3062 BAUPVC-120-COP01-GL 120 mm, copper-01, gliter, eq.: PLB11 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-3063 BAUPVC-150-COP01-GL 150 mm, copper-01, gliter, eq.: PLB11 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-3064 BAUPVC-200-COP01-GL 200 mm, copper-01, gliter, eq.: PLB11 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-3065 BAUPVC-250-COP01-GL 250 mm, copper-01, gliter, eq.: PLB11 8 pcs 14,22 €
120-3066 BAUPVC-300-COP01-GL 300 mm, copper-01, gliter, eq.: PLB11 1 pcs 36,00 €
120-3290 BAUPVC-040-COP01-OP 40 mm, copper-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP03 200 pcs 0,28 €
120-3169 BAUPVC-060-COP01-OP 60 mm, copper-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP03 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-3170 BAUPVC-080-COP01-OP 80 mm, copper-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP03 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-3171 BAUPVC-100-COP01-OP 100 mm, copper-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP03 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-3172 BAUPVC-120-COP01-OP 120 mm, copper-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP03 108 pcs 3,16 €
120-3173 BAUPVC-150-COP01-OP 150 mm, copper-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP03 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-3174 BAUPVC-200-COP01-OP 200 mm, copper-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP03 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-3175 BAUPVC-250-COP01-OP 250 mm, copper-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP03 8 pcs 17,25 €
120-3176 BAUPVC-300-COP01-OP 300 mm, copper-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP03 1 pcs 36,00 €
120-2847 BAUPVC-060-RED01-SH 60 mm, red-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP15 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-2848 BAUPVC-080-RED01-SH 80 mm, red-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP15 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-2849 BAUPVC-100-RED01-SH 100 mm, red-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP15 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-2850 BAUPVC-120-RED01-SH 120 mm, red-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP15 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-2851 BAUPVC-150-RED01-SH 150 mm, red-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP15 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-2852 BAUPVC-200-RED01-SH 200 mm, red-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP15 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-2853 BAUPVC-250-RED01-SH 250 mm, red-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP15 8 pcs 14,22 €
120-2854 BAUPVC-300-RED01-SH 300 mm, red-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP15 1 pcs 26,18 €
120-2959 BAUPVC-060-RED01-MT 60 mm, red-01, matt, eq.: PLM15 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-2960 BAUPVC-080-RED01-MT 80 mm, red-01, matt, eq.: PLM15 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-2961 BAUPVC-100-RED01-MT 100 mm, red-01, matt, eq.: PLM15 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-2962 BAUPVC-120-RED01-MT 120 mm, red-01, matt, eq.: PLM15 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-2963 BAUPVC-150-RED01-MT 150 mm, red-01, matt, eq.: PLM15 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-2964 BAUPVC-200-RED01-MT 200 mm, red-01, matt, eq.: PLM15 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-2965 BAUPVC-250-RED01-MT 250 mm, red-01, matt, eq.: PLM15 8 pcs 14,22 €
120-2966 BAUPVC-300-RED01-MT 300 mm, red-01, matt, eq.: PLM15 1 pcs 26,18 €
120-3070 BAUPVC-060-RED01-GL 60 mm, red-01, gliter, eq.: PLB23 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-3071 BAUPVC-080-RED01-GL 80 mm, red-01, gliter, eq.: PLB23 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-3072 BAUPVC-100-RED01-GL 100 mm, red-01, gliter, eq.: PLB23 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-3073 BAUPVC-120-RED01-GL 120 mm, red-01, gliter, eq.: PLB23 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-3074 BAUPVC-150-RED01-GL 150 mm, red-01, gliter, eq.: PLB23 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-3075 BAUPVC-200-RED01-GL 200 mm, red-01, gliter, eq.: PLB23 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-3076 BAUPVC-250-RED01-GL 250 mm, red-01, gliter, eq.: PLB23 8 pcs 14,22 €
120-3077 BAUPVC-300-RED01-GL 300 mm, red-01, gliter, eq.: PLB23 1 pcs 36,00 €
ul. Pyskowicka 6, 41-800 Zabrze
T/F: +48 32 630 18 20 | M: office@ipb-decoration.eu | www.ipb-decoration.eu
  4 / 8
PIC. INDEX CAT. NUMBER DESCRIPTION MQO
BASIC PRICE
EUR
120-3284 BAUPVC-040-RED01-OP 40 mm, red-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP04 200 pcs 0,28 €
120-3180 BAUPVC-060-RED01-OP 60 mm, red-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP04 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-3181 BAUPVC-080-RED01-OP 80 mm, red-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP04 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-3182 BAUPVC-100-RED01-OP 100 mm, red-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP04 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-3183 BAUPVC-120-RED01-OP 120 mm, red-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP04 108 pcs 3,16 €
120-3184 BAUPVC-150-RED01-OP 150 mm, red-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP04 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-3185 BAUPVC-200-RED01-OP 200 mm, red-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP04 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-3186 BAUPVC-250-RED01-OP 250 mm, red-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP04 8 pcs 14,22 €
120-3190 BAUPVC-300-RED01-OP 300 mm, red-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP04 1 pcs 26,18 €
120-3192 BAUPVC-500-RED01-OP 500 mm, red-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP04 1 pcs 163,25 €
120-3193 BAUPVC-600-RED01-OP 600 mm, red-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP04 1 pcs 268,87 €
120-2858 BAUPVC-060-BLU01-SH 60 mm, blue-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP09 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-2859 BAUPVC-080-BLU01-SH 80 mm, blue-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP09 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-2860 BAUPVC-100-BLU01-SH 100 mm, blue-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP09 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-2861 BAUPVC-120-BLU01-SH 120 mm, blue-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP09 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-2862 BAUPVC-150-BLU01-SH 150 mm, blue-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP09 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-2863 BAUPVC-200-BLU01-SH 200 mm, blue-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP09 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-2864 BAUPVC-250-BLU01-SH 250 mm, blue-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP09 8 pcs 17,25 €
120-2865 BAUPVC-300-BLU01-SH 300 mm, blue-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP09 1 pcs 36,00 €
120-2970 BAUPVC-060-BLU01-MT 60 mm, blue-01, matt, eq.: PLM09 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-2971 BAUPVC-080-BLU01-MT 80 mm, blue-01, matt, eq.: PLM09 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-2972 BAUPVC-100-BLU01-MT 100 mm, blue-01, matt, eq.: PLM09 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-2973 BAUPVC-120-BLU01-MT 120 mm, blue-01, matt, eq.: PLM09 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-2974 BAUPVC-150-BLU01-MT 150 mm, blue-01, matt, eq.: PLM09 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-2975 BAUPVC-200-BLU01-MT 200 mm, blue-01, matt, eq.: PLM09 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-2976 BAUPVC-250-BLU01-MT 250 mm, blue-01, matt, eq.: PLM09 8 pcs 17,25 €
120-2977 BAUPVC-300-BLU01-MT 300 mm, blue-01, matt, eq.: PLM09 1 pcs 36,00 €
120-3081 BAUPVC-060-BLU01-GL 60 mm, blue-01, gliter, eq.: PLB16 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-3082 BAUPVC-080-BLU01-GL 80 mm, blue-01, gliter, eq.: PLB16 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-3083 BAUPVC-100-BLU01-GL 100 mm, blue-01, gliter, eq.: PLB16 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-3084 BAUPVC-120-BLU01-GL 120 mm, blue-01, gliter, eq.: PLB16 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-3085 BAUPVC-150-BLU01-GL 150 mm, blue-01, gliter, eq.: PLB16 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-3086 BAUPVC-200-BLU01-GL 200 mm, blue-01, gliter, eq.: PLB16 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-3087 BAUPVC-250-BLU01-GL 250 mm, blue-01, gliter, eq.: PLB16 8 pcs 14,22 €
120-3088 BAUPVC-300-BLU01-GL 300 mm, blue-01, gliter, eq.: PLB16 1 pcs 36,00 €
120-3287 BAUPVC-040-BLU01-OP 40 mm, blue-01, opalin, eq.: - 200 pcs 0,28 €
120-3194 BAUPVC-060-BLU01-OP 60 mm, blue-01, opalin, eq.: - 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-3195 BAUPVC-080-BLU01-OP 80 mm, blue-01, opalin, eq.: - 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-3196 BAUPVC-100-BLU01-OP 100 mm, blue-01, opalin, eq.: - 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-3197 BAUPVC-120-BLU01-OP 120 mm, blue-01, opalin, eq.: - 108 pcs 3,16 €
120-3198 BAUPVC-150-BLU01-OP 150 mm, blue-01, opalin, eq.: - 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-3199 BAUPVC-200-BLU01-OP 200 mm, blue-01, opalin, eq.: - 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-3200 BAUPVC-250-BLU01-OP 250 mm, blue-01, opalin, eq.: - 8 pcs 17,25 €
120-3201 BAUPVC-300-BLU01-OP 300 mm, blue-01, opalin, eq.: - 1 pcs 36,00 €
120-2870 BAUPVC-060-GRE01-SH 60 mm, green-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP07 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-2871 BAUPVC-080-GRE01-SH 80 mm, green-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP07 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-2872 BAUPVC-100-GRE01-SH 100 mm, green-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP07 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-2873 BAUPVC-120-GRE01-SH 120 mm, green-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP07 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-2874 BAUPVC-150-GRE01-SH 150 mm, green-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP07 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-2875 BAUPVC-200-GRE01-SH 200 mm, green-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP07 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-2876 BAUPVC-250-GRE01-SH 250 mm, green-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP07 8 pcs 17,25 €
120-2877 BAUPVC-300-GRE01-SH 300 mm, green-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP07 1 pcs 36,00 €
120-2981 BAUPVC-060-GRE01-MT 60 mm, green-01, matt, eq.: PLM07 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-2982 BAUPVC-080-GRE01-MT 80 mm, green-01, matt, eq.: PLM07 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-2983 BAUPVC-100-GRE01-MT 100 mm, green-01, matt, eq.: PLM07 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-2984 BAUPVC-120-GRE01-MT 120 mm, green-01, matt, eq.: PLM07 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-2985 BAUPVC-150-GRE01-MT 150 mm, green-01, matt, eq.: PLM07 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-2986 BAUPVC-200-GRE01-MT 200 mm, green-01, matt, eq.: PLM07 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-2987 BAUPVC-250-GRE01-MT 250 mm, green-01, matt, eq.: PLM07 8 pcs 17,25 €
120-2988 BAUPVC-300-GRE01-MT 300 mm, green-01, matt, eq.: PLM07 1 pcs 36,00 €
120-3092 BAUPVC-060-GRE01-GL 60 mm, green-01, gliter, eq.: PLB06 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-3093 BAUPVC-080-GRE01-GL 80 mm, green-01, gliter, eq.: PLB06 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-3094 BAUPVC-100-GRE01-GL 100 mm, green-01, gliter, eq.: PLB06 144 pcs 0,83 €
120-3095 BAUPVC-120-GRE01-GL 120 mm, green-01, gliter, eq.: PLB06 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-3096 BAUPVC-150-GRE01-GL 150 mm, green-01, gliter, eq.: PLB06 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-3097 BAUPVC-200-GRE01-GL 200 mm, green-01, gliter, eq.: PLB06 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-3098 BAUPVC-250-GRE01-GL 250 mm, green-01, gliter, eq.: PLB06 8 pcs 6,55 €
120-3099 BAUPVC-300-GRE01-GL 300 mm, green-01, gliter, eq.: PLB06 1 pcs 36,00 €
ul. Pyskowicka 6, 41-800 Zabrze
T/F: +48 32 630 18 20 | M: office@ipb-decoration.eu | www.ipb-decoration.eu
  5 / 8
PIC. INDEX CAT. NUMBER DESCRIPTION MQO
BASIC PRICE
EUR
120-3288 BAUPVC-040-GRE01-OP 40 mm, green-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP10 200 pcs 0,28 €
120-3205 BAUPVC-060-GRE01-OP 60 mm, green-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP10 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-3206 BAUPVC-080-GRE01-OP 80 mm, green-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP10 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-3207 BAUPVC-100-GRE01-OP 100 mm, green-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP10 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-3208 BAUPVC-120-GRE01-OP 120 mm, green-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP10 108 pcs 3,16 €
120-3209 BAUPVC-150-GRE01-OP 150 mm, green-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP10 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-3210 BAUPVC-200-GRE01-OP 200 mm, green-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP10 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-3211 BAUPVC-250-GRE01-OP 250 mm, green-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP10 8 pcs 17,25 €
120-3212 BAUPVC-300-GRE01-OP 300 mm, green-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP10 1 pcs 36,00 €
120-2881 BAUPVC-060-BLA01-SH 60 mm, black-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP18 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-2882 BAUPVC-080-BLA01-SH 80 mm, black-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP18 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-2883 BAUPVC-100-BLA01-SH 100 mm, black-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP18 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-2884 BAUPVC-120-BLA01-SH 120 mm, black-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP18 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-2885 BAUPVC-150-BLA01-SH 150 mm, black-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP18 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-2886 BAUPVC-200-BLA01-SH 200 mm, black-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP18 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-2887 BAUPVC-250-BLA01-SH 250 mm, black-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP18 8 pcs 17,25 €
120-2888 BAUPVC-300-BLA01-SH 300 mm, black-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP18 1 pcs 36,00 €
120-2890 BAUPVC-500-BLA01-SH 500 mm, black-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP18 1 pcs 163,25 €
120-2891 BAUPVC-600-BLA01-SH 600 mm, black-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP18 1 pcs 268,87 €
120-2992 BAUPVC-060-BLA01-MT 60 mm, black-01, matt, eq.: PLM18 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-2993 BAUPVC-080-BLA01-MT 80 mm, black-01, matt, eq.: PLM18 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-2994 BAUPVC-100-BLA01-MT 100 mm, black-01, matt, eq.: PLM18 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-2995 BAUPVC-120-BLA01-MT 120 mm, black-01, matt, eq.: PLM18 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-2996 BAUPVC-150-BLA01-MT 150 mm, black-01, matt, eq.: PLM18 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-2997 BAUPVC-200-BLA01-MT 200 mm, black-01, matt, eq.: PLM18 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-2998 BAUPVC-250-BLA01-MT 250 mm, black-01, matt, eq.: PLM18 8 pcs 17,25 €
120-2999 BAUPVC-300-BLA01-MT 300 mm, black-01, matt, eq.: PLM18 1 pcs 36,00 €
120-3103 BAUPVC-060-BLA01-GL 60 mm, black-01, gliter, eq.: PLB24 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-3104 BAUPVC-080-BLA01-GL 80 mm, black-01, gliter, eq.: PLB24 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-3105 BAUPVC-100-BLA01-GL 100 mm, black-01, gliter, eq.: PLB24 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-3106 BAUPVC-120-BLA01-GL 120 mm, black-01, gliter, eq.: PLB24 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-3107 BAUPVC-150-BLA01-GL 150 mm, black-01, gliter, eq.: PLB24 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-3108 BAUPVC-200-BLA01-GL 200 mm, black-01, gliter, eq.: PLB24 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-3109 BAUPVC-250-BLA01-GL 250 mm, black-01, gliter, eq.: PLB24 8 pcs 14,22 €
120-3110 BAUPVC-300-BLA01-GL 300 mm, black-01, gliter, eq.: PLB24 1 pcs 36,00 €
120-3286 BAUPVC-040-BLA01-OP 40 mm, black-01, opalin, eq.: - 200 pcs 0,28 €
120-3217 BAUPVC-060-BLA01-OP 60 mm, black-01, opalin, eq.: - 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-3218 BAUPVC-080-BLA01-OP 80 mm, black-01, opalin, eq.: - 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-3219 BAUPVC-100-BLA01-OP 100 mm, black-01, opalin, eq.: - 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-3220 BAUPVC-120-BLA01-OP 120 mm, black-01, opalin, eq.: - 108 pcs 3,16 €
120-3221 BAUPVC-150-BLA01-OP 150 mm, black-01, opalin, eq.: - 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-3222 BAUPVC-200-BLA01-OP 200 mm, black-01, opalin, eq.: - 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-3223 BAUPVC-250-BLA01-OP 250 mm, black-01, opalin, eq.: - 8 pcs 17,25 €
120-3224 BAUPVC-300-BLA01-OP 300 mm, black-01, opalin, eq.: - 1 pcs 36,00 €
120-2892 BAUPVC-060-WHI01-SH 60 mm, white-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP17 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-2893 BAUPVC-080-WHI01-SH 80 mm, white-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP17 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-2894 BAUPVC-100-WHI01-SH 100 mm, white-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP17 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-2895 BAUPVC-120-WHI01-SH 120 mm, white-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP17 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-2896 BAUPVC-150-WHI01-SH 150 mm, white-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP17 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-2897 BAUPVC-200-WHI01-SH 200 mm, white-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP17 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-2898 BAUPVC-250-WHI01-SH 250 mm, white-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP17 8 pcs 17,25 €
120-2899 BAUPVC-300-WHI01-SH 300 mm, white-01, shine(gloss), eq.: PLP17 1 pcs 36,00 €
120-3003 BAUPVC-060-WHI01-MT 60 mm, white-01, matt, eq.: PLM17 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-3004 BAUPVC-080-WHI01-MT 80 mm, white-01, matt, eq.: PLM17 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-3005 BAUPVC-100-WHI01-MT 100 mm, white-01, matt, eq.: PLM17 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-3006 BAUPVC-120-WHI01-MT 120 mm, white-01, matt, eq.: PLM17 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-3007 BAUPVC-150-WHI01-MT 150 mm, white-01, matt, eq.: PLM17 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-3008 BAUPVC-200-WHI01-MT 200 mm, white-01, matt, eq.: PLM17 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-3009 BAUPVC-250-WHI01-MT 250 mm, white-01, matt, eq.: PLM17 8 pcs 17,25 €
120-3010 BAUPVC-300-WHI01-MT 300 mm, white-01, matt, eq.: PLM17 1 pcs 36,00 €
120-3114 BAUPVC-060-WHI01-GL 60 mm, white-01, gliter, eq.: PLB08 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-3115 BAUPVC-080-WHI01-GL 80 mm, white-01, gliter, eq.: PLB08 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-3116 BAUPVC-100-WHI01-GL 100 mm, white-01, gliter, eq.: PLB08 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-3117 BAUPVC-120-WHI01-GL 120 mm, white-01, gliter, eq.: PLB08 108 pcs 2,43 €
120-3118 BAUPVC-150-WHI01-GL 150 mm, white-01, gliter, eq.: PLB08 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-3119 BAUPVC-200-WHI01-GL 200 mm, white-01, gliter, eq.: PLB08 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-3120 BAUPVC-250-WHI01-GL 250 mm, white-01, gliter, eq.: PLB08 8 pcs 14,22 €
120-3121 BAUPVC-300-WHI01-GL 300 mm, white-01, gliter, eq.: PLB08 1 pcs 36,00 €
ul. Pyskowicka 6, 41-800 Zabrze
T/F: +48 32 630 18 20 | M: office@ipb-decoration.eu | www.ipb-decoration.eu
  6 / 8
PIC. INDEX CAT. NUMBER DESCRIPTION MQO
BASIC PRICE
EUR
120-3285 BAUPVC-040-WHI01-OP 40 mm, white-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP01 200 pcs 0,28 €
120-3227 BAUPVC-060-WHI01-OP 60 mm, white-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP01 432 pcs 0,56 €
120-3228 BAUPVC-080-WHI01-OP 80 mm, white-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP01 144 pcs 0,82 €
120-3229 BAUPVC-100-WHI01-OP 100 mm, white-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP01 144 pcs 1,46 €
120-3230 BAUPVC-120-WHI01-OP 120 mm, white-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP01 108 pcs 3,16 €
120-3231 BAUPVC-150-WHI01-OP 150 mm, white-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP01 48 pcs 5,11 €
120-3232 BAUPVC-200-WHI01-OP 200 mm, white-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP01 27 pcs 7,52 €
120-3233 BAUPVC-250-WHI01-OP 250 mm, white-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP01 8 pcs 17,25 €
120-3234 BAUPVC-300-WHI01-OP 300 mm, white-01, opalin, eq.: PLOP01 1 pcs 36,00 €
ul. Pyskowicka 6, 41-800 Zabrze
T/F: +48 32 630 18 20 | M: office@ipb-decoration.eu | www.ipb-decoration.eu
  7 / 8
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11. Type A baubles - sale only until the end of stock
All prices based on EXW Zabrze, Poland.
The above prices do not constitute an offer within the meaning of. 66, paragraph 1 and KC may be regarded as
commercial information only.
All our products must be used and installed according to the european standards and norms.
IPB has the right to change the prices at any time without previus notice.
All damages caused by atmospheric conditions and wrong exploitation of products are not subject to complaint.
For baubles there are minimum quantity orders that are mentioned in above named price list.
GENERAL CONDITIONS
Sale of the above items is implemented by principles set out in the general terms and conditions of P.W. IPB Sp. z o.o.
company.
The colors of the baubles presented in the price list are illustrative colors (they depend on the display / monitor settings
on which they are presented) and may differ from the actual ones.
Color equivalents in type A and type B baubles may differ in shade / color.
Price list valid from: 2023-06-04 till the next (no. 2) version.
ul. Pyskowicka 6, 41-800 Zabrze
T/F: +48 32 630 18 20 | M: office@ipb-decoration.eu | www.ipb-decoration.eu
  8 / 8